Avantor® ACE® HPLC and UHPLC columns product catalogue | vwr.com/ace
 AVANTOR® ACE® HPLC AND UHPLC COLUMNS
31
0
50000
100000
150000
200000

 diluted with H2O and filtered
 using Whatman Mini-Uniprep
 syringeless filter
System: Chromaster Ultra RS
GREEN TEA EXTRACT
Reproduced with permission of Biotage
Reproduced with permission of University of Nottingham
Avantor® ACE® HPLC and UHPLC columns product catalogue | vwr.com/ace
AVANTOR® ACE® EXCEL® UHPLC COLUMNS
33
AVANTOR® ACE® TRADITIONAL CHEMISTRIES, 2 µm PARTICLES SIZES
 ‒ HPLC/UHPLC hardware format with 1,000 bar / 15,000 psi pressure limit
Column Dimensions C18 C8 C4 CN Phenyl AQ Sil
2.1 x 50 mm EXL-101-0502U EXL-102-0502U EXL-103-0502U EXL-104-0502U EXL-105-0502U EXL-106-0502U EXL-107-0502U
2.1 x 75 mm EXL-101-7502U EXL-102-7502U EXL-103-7502U EXL-104-7502U EXL-105-7502U EXL-106-7502U EXL-107-7502U
2.1 x 100 mm EXL-101-1002U EXL-102-1002U EXL-103-1002U EXL-104-1002U EXL-105-1002U EXL-106-1002U EXL-107-1002U
2.1 x 125 mm EXL-101-1202U EXL-102-1202U EXL-103-1202U EXL-104-1202U EXL-105-1202U EXL-106-1202U EXL-107-1202U
2.1 x 150 mm EXL-101-1502U EXL-102-1502U EXL-103-1502U EXL-104-1502U EXL-105-1502U EXL-106-1502U EXL-107-1502U
3.0 x 50 mm EXL-101-0503U EXL-102-0503U EXL-103-0503U EXL-104-0503U EXL-105-0503U EXL-106-0503U EXL-107-0503U
3.0 x 75 mm EXL-101-7503U EXL-102-7503U EXL-103-7503U EXL-104-7503U EXL-105-7503U EXL-106-7503U EXL-107-7503U
3.0 x 100 mm EXL-101-1003U EXL-102-1003U EXL-103-1003U EXL-104-1003U EXL-105-1003U EXL-106-1003U EXL-107-1003U
3.0 x 125 mm EXL-101-1203U EXL-102-1203U EXL-103-1203U EXL-104-1203U EXL-105-1203U EXL-106-1203U EXL-107-1203U
3.0 x 150 mm EXL-101-1503U EXL-102-1503U EXL-103-1503U EXL-104-1503U EXL-105-1503U EXL-106-1503U EXL-107-1503U
4.6 x 50 mm EXL-101-0546U EXL-102-0546U EXL-103-0546U EXL-104-0546U EXL-105-0546U EXL-106-0546U EXL-107-0546U
4.6 x 75 mm EXL-101-7546U EXL-102-7546U EXL-103-7546U EXL-104-7546U EXL-105-7546U EXL-106-7546U EXL-107-7546U
4.6 x 100 mm EXL-101-1046U EXL-102-1046U EXL-103-1046U EXL-104-1046U EXL-105-1046U EXL-106-1046U EXL-107-1046U
4.6 x 125 mm EXL-101-1246U EXL-102-1246U EXL-103-1246U EXL-104-1246U EXL-105-1246U EXL-106-1246U EXL-107-1246U
4.6 x 150 mm EXL-101-1546U EXL-102-1546U EXL-103-1546U EXL-104-1546U EXL-105-1546U EXL-106-1546U EXL-107-1546U
ACE guard cartridges (3pk)*
2.1-3.0 mm id ACE-1P1-GD2U ACE-1P2-GD2U ACE-1P3-GD2U ACE-1P4-GD2U ACE-1P5-GD2U ACE-1P6-GD2U ACE-1P7-GD2U
4.0-4.6 mm id ACE-1P1-GD4U ACE-1P2-GD4U ACE-1P3-GD4U ACE-1P4-GD4U ACE-1P5-GD4U ACE-1P6-GD4U ACE-1P7-GD4U
*Require ACE UHPLC guard holder H0011 (replacement ferrules for ACE UHPLC guard holder also available F0001 10pk)
AVANTOR® ACE® NOVEL CHEMISTRIES, 2 µm PARTICLES SIZES
 ‒ HPLC/UHPLC hardware format with 1,000 bar / 15,000 psi pressure limit
Column Dimensions C18-AR C18-PFP SuperC18 C18-Amide CN-ES
2.1 x 50 mm EXL-109-0502U EXL-1010-0502U EXL-1011-0502U EXL-1012-0502U EXL-1013-0502U
2.1 x 75 mm EXL-109-7502U EXL-1010-7502U EXL-1011-7502U EXL-1012-7502U EXL-1013-7502U
2.1 x 100 mm EXL-109-1002U EXL-1010-1002U EXL-1011-1002U EXL-1012-1002U EXL-1013-1002U
2.1 x 125 mm EXL-109-1202U EXL-1010-1202U EXL-1011-1202U EXL-1012-1202U EXL-1013-1202U
2.1 x 150 mm EXL-109-1502U EXL-1010-1502U EXL-1011-1502U EXL-1012-1502U EXL-1013-1502U
3.0 x 50 mm EXL-109-0503U EXL-1010-0503U EXL-1011-0503U EXL-1012-0503U EXL-1013-0503U
3.0 x 75 mm EXL-109-7503U EXL-1010-7503U EXL-1011-7503U EXL-1012-7503U EXL-1013-7503U
3.0 x 100 mm EXL-109-1003U EXL-1010-1003U EXL-1011-1003U EXL-1012-1003U EXL-1013-1003U
3.0 x 125 mm EXL-109-1203U EXL-1010-1203U EXL-1011-1203U EXL-1012-1203U EXL-1013-1203U
3.0 x 150 mm EXL-109-1503U EXL-1010-1503U EXL-1011-1503U EXL-1012-1503U EXL-1013-1503U
4.6 x 50 mm EXL-109-0546U EXL-1010-0546U EXL-1011-0546U EXL-1012-0546U EXL-1013-0546U
4.6 x 75 mm EXL-109-7546U EXL-1010-7546U EXL-1011-7546U EXL-1012-7546U EXL-1013-7546U
4.6 x 100 mm EXL-109-1046U EXL-1010-1046U EXL-1011-1046U EXL-1012-1046U EXL-1013-1046U
4.6 x 125 mm EXL-109-1246U EXL-1010-1246U EXL-1011-1246U EXL-1012-1246U EXL-1013-1246U
4.6 x 150 mm EXL-109-1546U EXL-1010-1546U EXL-1011-1546U EXL-1012-1546U EXL-1013-1546U
ACE guard cartridges (3pk)*
2.1-3.0 mm id ACE-1P9-GD2U ACE-1P10-GD2U ACE-1P11-GD2U ACE-1P12-GD2U ACE-1P13-GD2U
4.0-4.6 mm id ACE-1P9-GD4U ACE-1P10-GD4U ACE-1P11-GD4U ACE-1P12-GD4U ACE-1P13-GD4U
*Require ACE UHPLC guard holder H0011 (replacement ferrules for ACE UHPLC guard holder also available F0001 10pk)
ORDERING INFORMATION
vwr.com/ace | Avantor® ACE® HPLC and UHPLC columns product catalogue34
AVANTOR® ACE® EXCEL® UHPLC COLUMNS
AVANTOR® ACE® 1.7 µm UHPLC COLUMNS
 ‒ HPLC/UHPLC hardware format with 1,000 bar / 15,000 psi pressure limit
Column Dimensions C18 C18-AR C18-PFP SuperC18 C18-Amide CN-ES NH2
2.1 x 50 mm EXL-171-0502U EXL-179-0502U EXL-1710-0502U EXL-1711-0502U EXL-1712-0502U EXL-1713-0502U EXL-1714-0502U
2.1 x 75 mm EXL-171-7502U EXL-179-7502U EXL-1710-7502U EXL-1711-7502U EXL-1712-7502U EXL-1713-7502U EXL-1714-7502U
2.1 x 100 mm EXL-171-1002U EXL-179-1002U EXL-1710-1002U EXL-1711-1002U EXL-1712-1002U EXL-1713-1002U EXL-1714-1002U
3.0 x 50 mm EXL-171-0503U EXL-179-0503U EXL-1710-0503U EXL-1711-0503U EXL-1712-0503U EXL-1713-0503U EXL-1714-0503U
3.0 x 75 mm EXL-171-7503U EXL-179-7503U EXL-1710-7503U EXL-1711-7503U EXL-1712-7503U EXL-1713-7503U EXL-1714-7503U
3.0 x 100 mm EXL-171-1003U EXL-179-1003U EXL-1710-1003U EXL-1711-1003U EXL-1712-1003U EXL-1713-1003U EXL-1714-1003U
ACE guard cartridges (3pk)*
2.1-3.0 mm id ACE-1P1-GD2U ACE-1P9-GD2U ACE-1P10-GD2U ACE-1P11-GD2U ACE-1P12-GD2U ACE-1P13-GD2U -
*Require ACE UHPLC guard holder H0011 (replacement ferrules for ACE UHPLC guard holder also available F0001 10pk)
AVANTOR® ACE® UHPLC GUARDS